
National Spring Championships − 2003 − Indianapolis

Results Women’s 4 x 100m Medley Relay Timed Final
Résultats Classement direct

WR  3:58.30 UNITED STATES USA Sydney (AUS) 23 Sep 2000

AM  3:58.30 UNITED STATES USA Sydney (AUS) 23 Sep 2000

US  4:02.88 UNITED STATES USA Atlanta (USA) 24 Jul 1996

MR  4:07.78 USA 16 Aug 2002

Heat 1 of 8 Event No: 33

Rank Lane Nation Name Firstname R.T.   50m  100m Result IPS

1 3 SEACOAST SWIMMING ASSOCIATIO A (USA)  4:30.16
FRANK Chelsea  0.73    32.49  1:07.94  1:07.94
BARBARY Jenna −0.49    34.64  1:15.66  2:23.60
RIGTERINK Kristina  0.43    30.87  1:06.85  3:30.45
MCFARLANE Taylor  0.35    28.53    59.71  4:30.16

2 4 LAKE ERIE SILVER DOLPHINS A (USA)  4:30.77
MUNZ Diana  0.68    32.72  1:06.85  1:06.85
KIEL Alyssa  0.33    36.96  1:19.17  2:26.02
SCHIEMAN Ellis  0.27    30.39  1:05.97  3:31.99
PREYSS Lauren  0.30    28.09    58.78  4:30.77

3 5 ST. JOHNS UNIVERSITY A (USA)  4:41.97
NUUDI Laura  0.69    33.48  1:09.51  1:09.51
RANNEY Caitlin  0.13    37.81  1:22.18  2:31.69
RODZIK Malgorzata  0.17    30.80  1:08.48  3:40.17
KOLACKOYSKY Melissa  0.24    29.43  1:01.80  4:41.97
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National Spring Championships − 2003 − Indianapolis

Results Women’s 4 x 100m Medley Relay Timed Final
Résultats Classement direct

WR  3:58.30 UNITED STATES USA Sydney (AUS) 23 Sep 2000

AM  3:58.30 UNITED STATES USA Sydney (AUS) 23 Sep 2000

US  4:02.88 UNITED STATES USA Atlanta (USA) 24 Jul 1996

MR  4:07.78 USA 16 Aug 2002

Heat 2 of 8

Rank Lane Nation Name Firstname R.T.   50m  100m Result IPS

1 3 AQUATZOT SWIM CLUB B (USA)  4:30.23
KIKUCHI Yuuka  0.59    32.20  1:07.15  1:07.15
ZAICH Sylvia  0.26    35.43  1:17.15  2:24.30
WISE Rian  0.26    30.43  1:05.48  3:29.78
SHIMURA Anju  0.34    28.93  1:00.45  4:30.23

2 6 COAST GUARD BLUE DOLPHINS A (USA)  4:32.60
RIESBECK Colleen  0.60    33.93  1:09.68  1:09.68
OUZTS Elizabeth  0.26    35.91  1:16.55  2:26.23
MARSHALL Christine  0.34    30.22  1:05.20  3:31.43
HOMEWOOD Erin  0.17    29.52  1:01.17  4:32.60

3 5 TEAM PITTSBURGH AQUATICS A (USA)  4:33.13
VIVERETTE Maria  0.73    33.79  1:10.41  1:10.41
TIBERIO Lindsey −0.02    34.78  1:16.46  2:26.87
WAGNER Casey  0.08    29.54  1:04.55  3:31.42
MCELROY Lauren  0.45    29.44  1:01.71  4:33.13

4 2 TAMPA BAY COMMUNITY AQUATICS A (USA)  4:37.84
NAUTA Brittany  0.67    33.69  1:09.42  1:09.42
DENG Jie  0.33    37.14  1:19.65  2:29.07
SHEFFIELD Rae-Lynn  0.44    32.72  1:10.19  3:39.26
NAUTA Chelsea  0.16    28.49    58.58  4:37.84

5 4 MIAMI SWIMMING A (USA)  4:38.19
SWINDLE Christina  0.68    33.00  1:08.37  1:08.37
TOTTEN Erica  0.32    36.52  1:18.52  2:26.89
HAYNES Tiffany  0.02    31.40  1:08.75  3:35.64
SELTS Brittany  0.15    29.47  1:02.55  4:38.19

6 7 NORTHWEST INDIANA KICKING EXPR B (USA)  4:44.59
SITARZ Rachael  0.75    33.62  1:09.71  1:09.71
FEINGOLD Julie  0.14    37.83  1:22.40  2:32.11
MOON Stephanie  0.06    30.97  1:08.93  3:41.04
HINKLEMAN Elizabeth  0.29    29.73  1:03.55  4:44.59

7 1 EXCEL AQUATICS A (USA)  4:46.20
POLING Caroline  0.77    35.60  1:13.62  1:13.62
GALVIN Pamela  0.29    37.26  1:21.29  2:34.91
KROLL Toni  0.27    31.70  1:08.48  3:43.39
SARGENT Sarah  0.02    29.60  1:02.81  4:46.20

LEGEND
WR World Record US US Open Record AM American Record

Report C73B2 version 1.0     Page 2/8Print Date: SAT 5 APR 2003     Print Time: 20:29



National Spring Championships − 2003 − Indianapolis

Results Women’s 4 x 100m Medley Relay Timed Final
Résultats Classement direct

WR  3:58.30 UNITED STATES USA Sydney (AUS) 23 Sep 2000

AM  3:58.30 UNITED STATES USA Sydney (AUS) 23 Sep 2000

US  4:02.88 UNITED STATES USA Atlanta (USA) 24 Jul 1996

MR  4:07.78 USA 16 Aug 2002

Heat 3 of 8

Rank Lane Nation Name Firstname R.T.   50m  100m Result IPS

1 7 AQUATZOT SWIM CLUB A (USA)  4:25.98
PEASE Lara  0.65    32.09  1:06.33  1:06.33
KRUSZEWSKI Karissa  0.41    35.70  1:15.63  2:21.96
DEPAUL Ashley  0.49    29.53  1:03.39  3:25.35
FITZSIMMONS Sara  0.51    28.88  1:00.63  4:25.98

2 4 DEARBORN/DBN HTS REC DOLPHINS A (USA)  4:34.00
BENDER Megan  0.70    33.60  1:09.22  1:09.22
MERTENS Amy  0.39    35.58  1:16.46  2:25.68
NAGLICK Kathryn  0.36    30.59  1:06.86  3:32.54
SMITH Lisa  0.71    29.34  1:01.46  4:34.00

3 5 KATY AQUATIC TEAM FOR YOUTH A (USA)  4:34.27
HALSEY Amy  0.52    32.43  1:07.85  1:07.85
LAVERS Jennifer  0.18    35.01  1:16.44  2:24.29
LEBSACK Morgan  0.15    31.11  1:09.85  3:34.14
REGONE Rachel  0.14    28.26  1:00.13  4:34.27

4 1 MEMPHIS THUNDER AQUATIC CLUB A (USA)  4:34.92
MCCAWLEY Margo  0.66    32.66  1:07.05  1:07.05
SMITH Elizabeth  0.38    35.90  1:18.14  2:25.19
RYAN Mary-Michael  0.73    31.38  1:07.83  3:33.02
JENSEN Leesa  0.53    29.36  1:01.90  4:34.92

5 2 LAKE COUNTRY SWIM TEAM B (USA)  4:36.03
FISHER Stephanie  0.73    32.56  1:07.59  1:07.59
LANDISCH Nicole  0.33    36.14  1:18.60  2:26.19
NETTENSTROM Kari  0.40    31.08  1:07.79  3:33.98
GRIMES Kylsie  0.35    29.21  1:02.05  4:36.03

6 3 CYPRESS FAIRBANKS SWIM CLUB A (USA)  4:37.34
EDWARDS Julianna  0.63    33.78  1:10.66  1:10.66
BASSO Alexandra  0.20    35.69  1:17.49  2:28.15
SANDIFER Karen  0.27    30.98  1:07.96  3:36.11
DESGUIN Aubrey  0.19    29.33  1:01.23  4:37.34

7 6 MULTNOMAH ATHLETIC CLUB A (USA)     DSQ
GUNDERSON Elizabeth  0.65  1:09.40
LARSON Anna  0.15  2:25.36
KOSS Haley  0.00  3:29.42
JONES Heather  0.00  4:30.53

7 8 NORTHERN KY CLIPPERS SWIMMING A (USA)     DSQ
THEISSEN Katherine  0.69  1:09.99
GRACE Shannon  0.14  2:26.22
SWAFFORD Wesley  0.40  3:34.11
BRUNEMANN Emily −0.03  4:35.52
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National Spring Championships − 2003 − Indianapolis

Results Women’s 4 x 100m Medley Relay Timed Final
Résultats Classement direct

WR  3:58.30 UNITED STATES USA Sydney (AUS) 23 Sep 2000

AM  3:58.30 UNITED STATES USA Sydney (AUS) 23 Sep 2000

US  4:02.88 UNITED STATES USA Atlanta (USA) 24 Jul 1996

MR  4:07.78 USA 16 Aug 2002

Heat 4 of 8

Rank Lane Nation Name Firstname R.T.   50m  100m Result IPS

1 3 NORTH COAST AQUATICS A (USA)  4:27.84
KREUTZJANS Rebecca  0.72    33.29  1:07.64  1:07.64
BLONDIN Kelly  0.37    36.64  1:18.39  2:26.03
BLONDIN Stacy  0.17    29.26  1:02.92  3:28.95
TUKEY Valerie  0.13    28.17    58.89  4:27.84

2 4 CLAYTON SHAW PARK SWIM CLUB A (USA)  4:29.07
ANGLE Allyson  0.64    32.95  1:07.89  1:07.89
ROSEN Katherine  0.39    34.87  1:15.16  2:23.05
STUPP Julie −0.08    30.15  1:05.41  3:28.46
HARRIS Jenna  0.52    28.53  1:00.61  4:29.07

3 8 MARLINS OF RALEIGH A (USA)  4:30.19
SMITH Kelsy  0.59    32.36  1:05.88  1:05.88
RINALDI Jenna  0.30    34.49  1:13.84  2:19.72
HARTZELL Sarah  0.42    31.42  1:07.99  3:27.71
SMITH Jennie  0.33    29.44  1:02.48  4:30.19

4 5 FORT WAYNE AQUATICS A (USA)  4:31.69
MORRIS Erin  0.71    32.67  1:07.19  1:07.19
GEIGER Alayna  0.27    36.46  1:19.21  2:26.40
LAUTZEWHEISER Natalie  0.37    30.74  1:06.10  3:32.50
CHANG Jennifer  0.09    28.45    59.19  4:31.69

5 6 INDUSTRY HILLS AQUATICS CLUB A (USA)  4:32.09
WONG Melissa  0.69    33.74  1:08.81  1:08.81
BOOSALIS Maryann  0.63    35.17  1:16.16  2:24.97
IMAGANE Jane  0.51    30.29  1:06.12  3:31.09
HENTZEN Morgan  0.36    29.82  1:01.00  4:32.09

6 2 PINE CREST SCHOOL A (USA)  4:33.25
DARLING Leane  0.65    32.89  1:07.72  1:07.72
PIKE Natalie  0.33    36.99  1:20.09  2:27.81
RALEIGH Christie  0.38    29.15  1:04.54  3:32.35
STOJANOVSKA Vesna  0.12    29.27  1:00.90  4:33.25

7 1 NORTHWEST INDIANA KICKING EXPR A (USA)  4:37.83
BEHRENS Margaret  0.70    32.64  1:09.03  1:09.03
DEL RIO Addison  0.16    37.08  1:20.99  2:30.02
GRCEVICH Christy  0.01    29.70  1:05.77  3:35.79
BIEGEL Aubree  0.06    29.05  1:02.04  4:37.83

8 7 CINCINNATI MARLINS B (USA)  4:38.58
FISH Margaret  0.64    34.32  1:10.91  1:10.91
CLAY Tiffany  0.21    35.51  1:17.05  2:27.96
DOYLE Mary Margaret  0.35    30.92  1:08.57  3:36.53
BOCKSTIEGEL Lindsay  0.25    29.49  1:02.05  4:38.58
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National Spring Championships − 2003 − Indianapolis

Results Women’s 4 x 100m Medley Relay Timed Final
Résultats Classement direct

WR  3:58.30 UNITED STATES USA Sydney (AUS) 23 Sep 2000

AM  3:58.30 UNITED STATES USA Sydney (AUS) 23 Sep 2000

US  4:02.88 UNITED STATES USA Atlanta (USA) 24 Jul 1996

MR  4:07.78 USA 16 Aug 2002

Heat 5 of 8

Rank Lane Nation Name Firstname R.T.   50m  100m Result IPS

1 6 TRUMAN AQUATICS A (USA)  4:24.21
DUDLEY Kelli  0.70    32.47  1:06.55  1:06.55
OSBORN Michaela  0.39    34.47  1:14.97  2:21.52
HUG Elizabeth  0.11    29.34  1:04.61  3:26.13
DANCE Sarah  0.01    27.72    58.08  4:24.21

2 4 LAKE COUNTRY SWIM TEAM A (USA)  4:24.43
WEX Nicole  0.67    32.16  1:05.95  1:05.95
ZBLEWSKI Margaret  0.09    34.80  1:14.76  2:20.71
FINN Molly  0.23    30.62  1:05.09  3:25.80
BORITZKE Andrea  0.15    27.98    58.63  4:24.43

3 1 BADGER SWIM CLUB A (USA)  4:25.86
GROVE Rebecca  0.64    32.37  1:06.95  1:06.95
KIERNAN Marilee  0.52    35.33  1:15.56  2:22.51
O’CONNOR Bridget  0.27    29.66  1:03.41  3:25.92
KELLY Kimberly  0.18    28.93    59.94  4:25.86

4 5 PURDUE UNIVERSITY A (USA)  4:28.45
KEEVER Brandy  0.68    31.89  1:06.64  1:06.64
KIRCHOFF Lindsay  0.24    34.76  1:17.52  2:24.16
SAMPLE Autumn  0.05    30.19  1:05.48  3:29.64
BEAN Jennifer  0.42    27.91    58.81  4:28.45

5 8 RALEIGH SWIMMING ASSOCIATION A (USA)  4:29.97
GLOVER Stephanie  0.70    33.10  1:07.66  1:07.66
SMITH Julianne  0.39    35.56  1:16.85  2:24.51
DUNCAN Amanda  0.39    30.83  1:06.46  3:30.97
BLAND Kathryn  0.23    28.17    59.00  4:29.97

6 7 GEORGIA TECH SWIMMING A (USA)  4:30.05
KRACKE Ashley  0.67    32.28  1:06.08  1:06.08
DEVINNY Cara  0.26    36.54  1:18.59  2:24.67
SAUM Anna-Marie  0.24    29.94  1:04.94  3:29.61
DEVINNEY Meghan  0.10    28.49  1:00.44  4:30.05

7 2 UNIVERSITY OF UTAH A (USA)  4:35.44
SWENY Loren  0.80    34.67  1:11.38  1:11.38
GREEGOR Tessa  0.10    33.21  1:14.15  2:25.53
YOUNG Melissa  0.18    31.32  1:08.64  3:34.17
STATKEVICIUTE Neringa  0.26    28.49  1:01.27  4:35.44

8 3 FLORIDA STATE UNIVERSITY A (USA)     DSQ
BREEN Emily  0.72  1:07.68
DUTTON Emma  0.09  2:21.77
HOW Lisa −0.11  3:23.77
PARKINSON Liz  0.24  4:22.79
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National Spring Championships − 2003 − Indianapolis

Results Women’s 4 x 100m Medley Relay Timed Final
Résultats Classement direct

WR  3:58.30 UNITED STATES USA Sydney (AUS) 23 Sep 2000

AM  3:58.30 UNITED STATES USA Sydney (AUS) 23 Sep 2000

US  4:02.88 UNITED STATES USA Atlanta (USA) 24 Jul 1996

MR  4:07.78 USA 16 Aug 2002

Heat 6 of 8

Rank Lane Nation Name Firstname R.T.   50m  100m Result IPS

1 6 SWIM ATLANTA A (USA)  4:21.02
HUPMAN Andrea  0.64    32.26  1:06.20  1:06.20
CORGAN Erin  0.34    35.60  1:15.88  2:22.08
MYCO Rachel  0.54    28.76  1:02.63  3:24.71
WEIR Amanda  0.41    27.49    56.31  4:21.02

2 2 DE ANZA CUPERTINO AQUATICS B (USA)  4:24.06
BLAKEMORE Kelly  0.69    32.50  1:06.94  1:06.94
SWEENEY Anne  0.08    34.83  1:15.58  2:22.52
MARTINEZ Jamie  0.46    29.48  1:03.32  3:25.84
ARMOUR Abra  0.23    27.73    58.22  4:24.06

3 4 SUN DEVIL AQUATICS A (USA)  4:24.18
KELLER Kalyn  0.66    32.58  1:06.58  1:06.58
HILDEBRANDT Mary  0.17    35.12  1:15.12  2:21.70
MATTSSON Ida  0.31    29.16  1:03.35  3:25.05
STANFORD Amanda  0.12    28.52    59.13  4:24.18

4 7 NORTH BALTIMORE AQUATIC CLUB A (USA)  4:24.96
FRANCIK Courtney  0.57    33.14  1:07.14  1:07.14
PELOQUIN Kelly  0.69    36.15  1:16.65  2:23.79
GOETSCH Emily  0.31    28.56  1:01.43  3:25.22
SACKETT Meghan  0.37    28.79    59.74  4:24.96

5 5 DALLAS MUSTANGS A (USA)  4:25.45
SMITH Katelyn  0.62    31.84  1:06.55  1:06.55
BECK Spindrift  0.48    36.37  1:17.75  2:24.30
BLACKMAN Candace  0.24    28.93  1:03.47  3:27.77
BLACKMAN Jennifer  0.17    27.45    57.68  4:25.45

6 8 U B C   DOLPHINS B (CAN)  4:28.04
LANDRY Michelle  0.66    33.85  1:09.34  1:09.34
JOHNSON Haylee  0.19    34.94  1:15.68  2:25.02
HACKETT Shannon  0.36    29.72  1:04.05  3:29.07
NG Jennifer  0.34    28.18    58.97  4:28.04

7 1 CINCINNATI MARLINS A (USA)  4:34.45
CARPENTER Kasey  0.57    32.96  1:08.17  1:08.17
COOPER Abigail  0.21    35.90  1:18.27  2:26.44
STARR Elisabeth  0.53    31.64  1:08.15  3:34.59
KROEGER Nicole  0.23    28.67    59.86  4:34.45

8 3 NOVAQUATICS, I.     DNS
DEALVA Danielle
PEIRSOL Hayley
TSAI Sherry
CASHION Courtney
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National Spring Championships − 2003 − Indianapolis

Results Women’s 4 x 100m Medley Relay Timed Final
Résultats Classement direct

WR  3:58.30 UNITED STATES USA Sydney (AUS) 23 Sep 2000

AM  3:58.30 UNITED STATES USA Sydney (AUS) 23 Sep 2000

US  4:02.88 UNITED STATES USA Atlanta (USA) 24 Jul 1996

MR  4:07.78 USA 16 Aug 2002

Heat 7 of 8

Rank Lane Nation Name Firstname R.T.   50m  100m Result IPS

1 7 ARIZONA STATE UNIVERSITY A (USA)  4:16.35
SZIGETI Florencia  0.66    31.70  1:06.61  1:06.61
KOVACS Agnes  0.21    32.23  1:09.86  2:16.47
BANOVIC Petra  0.47    29.08  1:02.78  3:19.25
HEDENSKOG Claire  0.22    26.92    57.10  4:16.35

2 2 DYNAMO SWIM CLUB A (USA)  4:17.76
HILL Mary  0.71    31.72  1:05.23  1:05.23
KLEIN Melissa  0.38    33.65  1:12.32  2:17.55
DUROT Elizabeth  0.27    28.75  1:02.48  3:20.03
REYNOLDS Caitlin  0.16    27.86    57.73  4:17.76

3 8 U B C   DOLPHINS A (CAN)  4:17.90
MEREDITH Caitlin  0.71    31.25  1:04.20  1:04.20
MANGE Michelle  0.38    34.61  1:13.61  2:17.81
DOODY Kelly  0.31    28.57  1:02.20  3:20.01
STEFANYSHYN Kelly  0.37    27.52    57.89  4:17.90

4 4 LAKESIDE SWIM TEAM A (USA)  4:18.25
MENEFEE Sarah  0.70    32.49  1:06.77  1:06.77
TINNON Elizabeth  0.18    34.47  1:13.29  2:20.06
KOMISARZ Rachel  0.21    28.31  1:00.35  3:20.41
BURCKLE Caroline  0.47    27.67    57.84  4:18.25

5 6 TERRAPINS SWIM TEAM A (USA)  4:20.82
ROGERS Lauren  0.68    31.27  1:04.07  1:04.07
DEGOLIA Hailey  0.35    34.16  1:12.82  2:16.89
DWELLEY Kate  0.76    29.64  1:03.89  3:20.78
BARD Presley  0.53    28.74  1:00.04  4:20.82

6 5 SOUTHERN METHODIST UNIVERSITY B (USA)  4:21.49
NORDENSTAM Sara  0.72    32.45  1:06.88  1:06.88
POMEROY Julia  0.28    33.57  1:12.13  2:19.01
HRDINOVA Martina  0.33    29.37  1:04.33  3:23.34
WANBERG Lotta  0.22    27.88    58.15  4:21.49

7 1 KANSAS CITY BLAZERS A (USA)  4:28.98
WALLER Rachael  0.71    33.71  1:09.56  1:09.56
HOISINGTON Abby  0.34    34.75  1:14.96  2:24.52
GROVER Elisabeth  0.18    29.18  1:03.69  3:28.21
HERRE Lindsay  0.16    28.47  1:00.77  4:28.98

8 3 ARIZONA DESERT FOX A (USA)     DNS
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National Spring Championships − 2003 − Indianapolis

Results Women’s 4 x 100m Medley Relay Timed Final
Résultats Classement direct

WR  3:58.30 UNITED STATES USA Sydney (AUS) 23 Sep 2000

AM  3:58.30 UNITED STATES USA Sydney (AUS) 23 Sep 2000

US  4:02.88 UNITED STATES USA Atlanta (USA) 24 Jul 1996

MR  4:07.78 USA 16 Aug 2002

Heat 8 of 8

Rank Lane Nation Name Firstname R.T.   50m  100m Result IPS

1 3 CIRCLE C SWIMMING A (USA)  4:11.57
MCGREGORY Hayley  0.65    30.21  1:02.56  1:02.56
SPANN Alexandra  0.11    33.41  1:10.86  2:13.42
AXTELL Andrea  0.18    28.25  1:01.24  3:14.66
WOESSNER Susan  0.23    26.81    56.91  4:11.57

2 5 REGION OF WATERLOO A (CAN)  4:11.61
FRATESI Jennifer  0.67    31.21  1:03.59  1:03.59
BLACKBURN Lisa  0.34    32.77  1:12.24  2:15.83
BUTTON Jennifer  0.36    28.23  1:00.23  3:16.06
NICHOLLS Laura  0.33    26.34    55.55  4:11.61

3 2 TUCSON FORD DEALERS AQUATICS A (USA)  4:12.42
HOULTON Molly  0.65    31.49  1:05.03  1:05.03
BEARD Amanda  0.11    31.98  1:08.15  2:13.18
THOMPSON Emily  0.46    29.19  1:03.17  3:16.35
NYMEYER Lacey  0.18    25.91    56.07  4:12.42

4 1 UNIVERSITY OF FLORIDA A (USA)  4:17.85
REID Jamie  0.69    31.52  1:03.61  1:03.61
HUFF Amanda  0.18    34.88  1:15.28  2:18.89
DU PLESSIS Renate  0.08    27.81  1:00.77  3:19.66
GIBNEY Chantal  0.30    27.87    58.19  4:17.85

5 8 DE ANZA CUPERTINO AQUATICS A (USA)  4:18.66
LIU Michelle  0.65    31.79  1:06.34  1:06.34
LIU Erica  0.21    33.38  1:12.02  2:18.36
HOVEY Amber  0.43    28.67  1:03.10  3:21.46
MARSMAN Marie  0.12    27.56    57.20  4:18.66

6 6 SOUTHERN METHODIST UNIVERSITY A (USA)  4:18.90
MARSHALL Dallas  0.71    32.02  1:07.47  1:07.47
CLARK Corrie  0.07    32.88  1:11.42  2:18.89
DORR McCall  0.26    28.98  1:02.73  3:21.62
WANBERG Lisa  0.29    27.36    57.28  4:18.90

7 4 NOVAQUATICS, I.  4:22.39
FRANCIS Paige  0.74    31.67  1:06.10  1:06.10
BRYARLY Meredith  0.39    35.56  1:17.60  2:23.70
GOODWIN Bethany  0.38    28.39  1:01.24  3:24.94
MESKILL Elizabeth  0.26    27.39    57.45  4:22.39

8 7 U S C A (USA)     DSQ
KOZAK Marisa  0.53  1:04.16
MILLER Kammy  0.18  2:17.39
KWASNY Michala  0.24  3:19.16
GALLOWAY Joy −0.10  4:17.91
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